
Glen Dale Elementary Email Addresses
Cain, Kimberly kacain@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Dancy, Darla ddancy@k12.wv.usTeacher

Ellwood, Danielle dellwood@k12.wv.usTeacher

Faulstick, Shellie shellie.faulstick@k12.wv.usNurse

Finley, Jennifer jlfinley@k12.wv.usTeacher

Fox, Kathleen kfox@k12.wv.usTeacher

Fromhart, Jeffrey jeffrey.fromhart@k12.wv.usTeacher

Games, David dgames@k12.wv.usTeacher

Herback, Jennifer jherback@k12.wv.usTeacher

Loy, Sherry smassie@k12.wv.usTeacher

Lyseski, Erin erin.lyseski@k12.wv.usTeacher

Morando, Cary cbbaker@k12.wv.usTeacher

Neely, Aimee aimee.neely@k12.wv.usTeacher

Ryder, Rebecca rebecca.ryder@k12.wv.usTeacher

Scollick, Tamala tscollic@k12.wv.usTeacher

Sforza, Michael msforza@k12.wv.usTeacher

Whisler, Carolyn cwhisler@k12.wv.usSpeech Therapist

Wood, Kimberly kswood@k12.wv.usTeacher

Yoder, Leslie lyoder@k12.wv.usTeacher

Zervos, Theodore tzervos@k12.wv.usTeacher

Zink, Kathleen kathleen.dancy@k12.wv.usTeacher


